
CARLO
D'AMORE
TEACHER  /  ACTING  COACH

917-945-8980 
Carloactor@gmail.com

529 West 29th Street Apt #12 H New York, NY 10001

LIVE IN THEATRE PRODUCTIONS
EMPLOYED 2009 - CURRENT

Contact: LIT at Info@liveintheater.com

    

CUNY (CITY COLLEGE OF NEW YORK)

THE WORKSHOPS/CLASSES

Intro To Interactive Technique

In-Depth Interactive Techniques for Actors

Improvisation LIT Style

Writing on Your Feet

Theater As Experiential Marketing

The American Masters - A Scene Study Class

Private Coaching for Actors

EMPLOYED 2009 - CURRENT

Contact: Robert Barron Department Chair at Rbarron@ccny.cuny.edu

NEW YORK FILM ACADEMY

EMPLOYED 2012 - CURRENT

Contact: Glynis Rigsby at Glynis@Nyfa.edu

EMPLOYED 2006 - CURRENT

Contact: Courtney Boddie at cboddie@new42.org

THE NEW VICTORY THEATER

E.N.A.C.T
EMPLOYED 1996 - CURRENT

Contact: Leslie Wright (212) 741-6591

HOUSES ON THE MOON
EMPLOYED 2001 - CURRENT

Contact Emily Weiner Emily@housesonthemoon.org

THE AMERICAN PLACE THEATER
EMPLOYED 2005 - 2009

Contact Jennifer Barnette 212-594-4482 ex 16

THE RED LADDER THEATER CO: SAN JOSE 
REPERTORY THEATER
EMPLOYED 1994 - 1995

Contact: Artistic Director: John McLuggage (408) 367-7289


